
İZMİR DEMOKRASİ UNIVERSITY
ENGINEERING FACULTY

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Biomedical Engineering
 Weekly Course Schedule

DAYS HOURS
1st Grade

DAYS HOURS
2nd Grade

Course Name Lecturer Class Course Name Lecturer Class

M
O
N
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15

M
O
N
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 109 - General Chemistry I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU A202 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 109 - General Chemistry I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU A202 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 109 - General Chemistry I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU A202 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 103 - Computer Technology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C05 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 103 - Computer Technology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ C05 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 111 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL06

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 205 - Engineering Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Berrak ÖZGÜR AL05
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 111 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL06 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 205 - Engineering Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Berrak ÖZGÜR AL05
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 111 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL06 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 205 - Engineering Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Berrak ÖZGÜR AL05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 111 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL06 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 205 - Engineering Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Berrak ÖZGÜR AL05
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 107 - Physics I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 209 - Strength of Materials Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Murat YAVUZ AL06
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 107 - Physics I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 209 - Strength of Materials Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Murat YAVUZ AL06
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 107 - Physics I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL A209 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 105 - Medical Biology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU A202 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 105 - Medical Biology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU A202 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 105 - Medical Biology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU A202 10 17.05 - 17.50

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 201 - Electronics Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 113 - Linear Algebra Prof. Dr. Günay ÖZTÜRK A211 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 201 - Electronics Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 113 - Linear Algebra Prof. Dr. Günay ÖZTÜRK A211 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 201 - Electronics Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 201 - Electronics Prof. Dr. Serhan YAMAÇLI C501
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 EAP 101 - English for Academic Purposes I Asst. Prof. Dr. Elif DANIŞMAN A209 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 EAP 101 - English for Academic Purposes I Asst. Prof. Dr. Elif DANIŞMAN A209 10 17.05 - 17.50

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 207 - Probability and Statistics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU AL05
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 215 - Vocational Foreign Language I Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 215 - Vocational Foreign Language I Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 215 - Vocational Foreign Language I Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C501
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 101 - Introduction to Biomedical Engineering Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A211 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 101 - Introduction to Biomedical Engineering Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A211 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 107 - Physics I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL AL05 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 213 - Occupational Health and Safety I Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ A202

10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 107 - Physics I Assoc. Prof. Dr. Selgin AL AL05 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 213 - Occupational Health and Safety I Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ A202

F
R
I
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15

F
R
I
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 207 - Probability and Statistics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU AL05
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 207 - Probability and Statistics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tuğba KESKİN GÜNDOĞDU AL05
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 211 - Material Science and Technology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 211 - Material Science and Technology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 211 - Material Science and Technology Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI A202

TDL 101- Turkish Language I Distance learning (OFFLINE) ATA 201- Principles of Ataturk and Revolution History İ Distance learning (OFFLINE)
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2023-2024 Autumn Semester Biomedical Engineering
 Weekly Course Schedule

DAYS HOURS 3rd Grade DAYS HOURS 4th Grade
Course Name Lecturer Class Course Name Lecturer Class

M
O
N
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15

M
O
N
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 431 - Clinical Research on Biomedical Technologies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 431 - Clinical Research on Biomedical Technologies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 431 - Clinical Research on Biomedical Technologies Asst. Prof. Dr. Ecem SAYGILI C307
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 401 - Project Management and Design Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU C501
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 401 - Project Management and Design Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU C501
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 401 - Project Management and Design Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 401 - Project Management and Design Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ece EKŞİN ÇERKEZOĞLU C501

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 305 - Signals and Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A202

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 305 - Signals and Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A202 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 305 - Signals and Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A202 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 305 - Signals and Systems Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER A202 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 303 - Cardiovascular Instrumentation Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A202 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 409 - Biomedical Signal Processing Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER C501
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 303 - Cardiovascular Instrumentation Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A202 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 409 - Biomedical Signal Processing Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER C501
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 303 - Cardiovascular Instrumentation Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK A202 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 409 - Biomedical Signal Processing Asst. Prof. Dr. Çağlar CENGİZLER C501
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 419 - Management of Clinical Engineering Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55 BME 419 - Management of Clinical Engineering Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C501

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50 BME 419 - Management of Clinical Engineering Prof. Dr. Mustafa KOCAKULAK C501

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 453 - Diploma Project I Biomedical Engineering Department Faculty Members C501
6 13.25 - 14.10 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 453 - Diploma Project I Biomedical Engineering Department Faculty Members C501
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 453 - Diploma Project I Biomedical Engineering Department Faculty Members C501
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 453 - Diploma Project I Biomedical Engineering Department Faculty Members C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 321 - Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A202

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 321 - Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A202 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 321 - Biomedical Instrumentation Assoc. Prof. Dr. Metin YILDIZ A202 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 307 - Biomechanics Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ A202 6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 307 - Biomechanics Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ A202 7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 307 - Biomechanics Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ A202 8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50

F
R
I
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 BME 301 - Biomaterials Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203

F
R
I
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 BME 301 - Biomaterials Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 BME 301 - Biomaterials Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00 BME 301 - Biomaterials Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN A203 4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15 BME 319 - Occupational Health and Safety II Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ C307 5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 319 - Occupational Health and Safety II Assoc. Prof. Dr. İlyas İNCİ C307 6 13.25 - 14.10 BME 445 - Introduction to Nanomedicine Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501
7 14.20 - 15.05 7 14.20 - 15.05 BME 445 - Introduction to Nanomedicine Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501
8 15.15 - 16.00 8 15.15 - 16.00 BME 445 - Introduction to Nanomedicine Asst. Prof. Dr. Gizem KALELİ CAN C501
9 16.10 - 16.55 9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50 10 17.05 - 17.50


